P12000012899

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		·		

Office Use Only



700219222927

02/06/12--01044--007 **78.75

NUMBER CHEEN HIGH

2/7



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	SJL Ventures, Inc.			
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) nclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Salvatore J. Lucente Name (Printed or typed) 2609 SW Pontiac Pl. Address				
Stuart, FL 34997 City, State & Zip 772-463-4794				
	Daytime Te	© netzero.net Tor future annual report notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I No.	AME SJL Ventures, Inc.			
ARTICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address	N	failing address, if different is:	
	9 SW Pontiac Pl.			
Stu	art, FL 34997	<u> </u>		
ARTICLE III PU	PRPOSE			
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The purpose of the corporation is to conduct any lawful purpose or purposes.				
,,,o pa.,p=====	•		, ,	
ARTICLE IV S. The number of shares	HARES of stock is: 100			
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR			
Name and Title	:Salvatore J. Lucente, President			
Address:	2609 SW Pontiac Pl.			
	Stuart, Fl. 34997		·	
	sv.			
Address:		_ Address: _		
	:	_ Name and Title:		
Address:		_ Address: _		
		- -		
		-		
	<u>EGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>la street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agen	7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
Name:	Corporation Service Company	the registered agen	rri 🐑 💥	
Address:	1201 Hays Street	-	8 3 6 4	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		o Jai	
	•		in Tin	
	NCORPORATOR			
	ess of the Incorporator is:			
Name: Address:	Salvatore J Lucente 2609 SW Pontiac Pl	-	2 = 7	
Audicss.	Stuart, FL 34997	-		
this certificate, I am				
<i>]</i> }	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are artment of State constitutes a third degree felon			
10.			1 /	
Salvato	Required Signature/Incorporator		2/z//2	
	/Required Signature/Incorporator		/ / Date	